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TYPE AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM AC0-1 Wt:LL HU:n.vu

SIDE ONE 
(Rules si-3-130 
This form shall 
Derby Building, 
completion of a 

and 82-3-107) 
J2..-l'S-!oc�mpt. __ 

DOCKET NO. NP -------
be filed with the Kansas Corporation 
Wichita, Kansas 67202, within ninety 
well, regardless of how the well was 

Commission, 200 Colorado 
(90) days after the 
completed. 

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE NUMBER OF COPIES TO BE FILED AND APPLICATIONS 
REQUIRING COPIES OF AC0-1 FORMS SEE PAGE TWO (2), SIDE TWO (2) OF THIS FORM. 

F Letter requesting confidentiality attached. 
---

C / Attach ONE COPY of EACH wireline log run (i.e. electrical log, sonic log,
gamma ray neutron log etc.)�**Check here if NO logs were run ___ _ 

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION. IF NOT AVAILABLE, 
LATER BECOMES AVAILABLE, SUBMIT BY LETTER. 

INDICATE. IF INFORMATION 

LICENSE II 5115 EXPIRATION DATE __ �Ji.,Jun....,e ........ 3..,.,.0:...,-J.i..9::u.B.1.!:141:--.. _ ___,_ ___ _
OPERATOR -�R�e�e�s�e_E�x�p�1uour�autui�auo�, ....... Io�c-,..--------- API NO. 15-045�20,410 
ADDRESS _...;P..:.O...;B;:.;o�x�l..:..l.:::..59:::;.;8:::..:,,.._,__,K,.._._C....,_, -"M ..... a..___6u.:4s...li-3M.J8'------ COUNTY_--=D_::;o=u .;;i..g1.:..::ao..::s

:..._ _____ _ 

-------------------- FIELD Baldwin 

** CONTACT PERSON, __ P_a t.,:...t.:..,y'---,::;E�i.:::;c..:.:.hm=a...,nu.__ ________ PROD. FORMATION Squ i rr e 1 
PHONE 8]63-56-1970 Indicate if new pay.

PURCH.ASER __ E_u_r _e _k_a_C_ r_u_ d..;_e _P,_;u=.r-=c=h=a..,_s_....in-',lg _______ LEASE Robt. Madl JI 

Ss E ur e ka, K s. w ADDRE, , ELL NO. __,3:<...-""""8'""'3'---------

-------------------- WELL LOCATION ________ _ 

DRILLING C ompany Too ls 
---------------------

CO N'I:JlA CT OR
ADDRESS Same as above 

PLUGGING 
---------------------

CONT RAC TOR
ADDRESS 

TOTAL DEPTH __ -=9=2�0_' _______ PBTD ___ _ 
SPUD DATE 11-8-83 

ELEV: GR 900 OF 

DATE COMPLETED ll-J0-83 

KB 
--------

DRILLED WITH (��E) (ROTARY) l'&Jdf)c TOOLS. 
DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING 
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE 

------

A mount 0 f f sur.ace pipe set an d cemente d 40 -

805 Ft. from ..._ ____ Line and 

200 Ft. from W Line of 
(E) 

the�(Qtr.)SEC..J..2_TWP--15-RGLzo_Q¼ 

WELL PLAT 

DV Tool Used? no 

(Office 
Use Only)

KC C _____L'
KGS ✓ ---

SWD/REP
PLG. 

---

NGPA 
---

ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEEZE RECORD 

AMou11t ond kind of moterial uMd Depth int•r,,ol !Noted 

Frac Ge 11 ed Water ,  40 s x s and & bou yant b alls 842 - 852 

O.te of tint procluctlot1 
I 

Procluclng "'ethocl Wowing, puntplng, 901 11ft, •••· I 

oumoina 
Gra vl ty 

Estima led I on Go• t·"" , 1Go••oll ratio 
l 0 MCI 5Q � 

Prnrl ,,. ti nn- T p bblt. l,1,11. CFPB 

OlspotltlOl'I of 101 l vent•<I, WM<I H leoN ., ■old I 

f' n/a 30 Perforations

768 FSL and 4906 FEL-NW SW SW-KCC Record 



, Side TWO 

OPERATOR Reese Exploration . LEASE NAME Robt Madl 

AC0-1 Well History •
�(E)

SFX: 12 TWP 15 RGE20 �X 

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS 
WELL NO 3-83

REQUIRED· . 

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof;

cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth

interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and

shut-in pressures, and recoveries. . 

Formation description, contents, etc. Top Bottom 

X Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run. 
Check if samples sent Geological 

survey. 

soil 5 5 

clay 43 48 
sand 41 89 

shale 106 195 
1 ime 3 198 
shale 6 204 
1 ime 14 218 
shale 8 226 
1 ime 9 235 
shale 5 240 
lime 19 259 
shale 12 271 
sand 6 277 
sandy shale 58 335 
1 ime 17 352 
shale 8 360 
sand 6 366 
sha 1 e 60 426 
1 ime 3 429 
.sha 1 e 1 430 
1 im e 17 447 
shale 2 449 
sandy shale 1 450 
sand 6 456 
1 ime 17 473 
shale 4 477 
shale 1 478 
shale 14 492 
lime 5 497 

If actdi tiom?:P�¼ce is needed 11::ie Page 2 
1 498 

Report of all strings set - surface, intermediate, production, etc. 
ri1c::r·.r: Htv"'nr�n 

PwrpON of '"'"• SIH hol• dtllled Sise c .. l1t9 Mt W•l9ht lb•/ff. Settl1t9 depth T, ........... , Ci1t O.D.I 

surface 8-5/8 6-1/4 17# 20 oortl;rnrl 

casing 5-1/4 2-7/8 3.5 AAO II 

--- - - -

Show Geological markers, 
logs run, or other 
Descriptive information. 

. 

Name Depth 

n:-• ,, n1" (!1--,�) 
Type ond percent 

Sacks oddltlvH 

1? nnno 

Q,1 ?rt.'. c,..1 

LINER RICORD PERFORATION RICORD 

Top, tt. 1••tt-. ft. 
I 

Seeks ce ... ent Shots ,., ft. Sin Ii type Depth l1tt.rvol 

3 ?" nMI 842 - 852 

TUBING RECORD 

Sb• 

1" 

• 

• 

I

S.ttl;;�•h I .......... , a, 

,..,. Th,· person who can be reached bv ph"ne regarding any · ,JMt• u V _ .. •
infor111ation. 

queStions concPrning this 



. � ""',-c 

AC0-1 WELL HISTORY 

PAGE 2 (S;lde One) 
OPERATOR Reese Exp. LFASE NAME Robt Madl 

-----------f

. . WELL N0. __ 3 ..... .,.
--'
8
_.

3'-------i
FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED: 
Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; 
cored intervals, and all drill�stem tests, incl�ding deptti 
interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing� 
Shut-in pressures, and recoveries. 

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. TOP BOTTOM 

12 

' 
1 ime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
sand 

., 

6 

7 
24 
3 

510 
511 
517 
524 
548 
551 
556 
558 
564 
567 
570 
572 

577 
580 
610 
615 
738 
748 
750 
757 

765 
776 
786 
790 
793 
809 
824 
825 
831 
833 
836 
840 
843 
845 
856 
893 
894 
907 

908 
909 

916 
917 
920 

' 

' 

' 

sandy shale 
shale 
sand 
shaley sand 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
shale 
1 ime 
sandy shale 
sand 
sandy shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
sand 
shale 
sand 
shale 

5 

2 
6 

3 

3 

2 
5 
3 

30 
5 

123 
8 

2 
7 
8 

11 
10 
4 
3 

16 
15 
1 
6 
2 
3 

4 
3 

2 
11 
37 
·1
13

1
l

7
l

3

(E) 
SEC 12 TWP 15 ROE..1.Q.200

Show Geological markers, 
logs run, or Other 
Descriptive infonnation. 

NAME 

Hertha 

Knobtown 

Wayside 

Squirrel 

DEPTH 


