Estimated | OII | Gos | Weter | Gos-oil retio | Production-I.P. | Disposition of gas (vented, used on lease or sold) | n/a | 30 Perforations

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED:

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and

Show Geological markers, logs run, or other Descriptive information.

interval tested, cushion assay	. ,	•		
shut-in pressures, and recoveries.	Top	Bot tom	Name	Depth
Formation description, contents, etc.	1	1 2000	7,4,110	T 207
shut-in pressures, and recoveries. Formation description, contents, etc.	5 43 41 106 3 6 14 8 9 5	5 48 89 195 198 204 218 226 235 240 259 271	Name	Depth
shale sand sandy shale lime shale sand	12 6 58 17 8 6	259 271 277 335 352 360 366 426	·	
shale lime shale lim e shale	60 3 1 17 2	429 430 447 449		
sandy shale sand lime shale shale	1 6 17 4	450 456 473 477 478		
shale lime If additionshalpace is needed use Page 2	14 5 1	492 497 498		

Purpose of string	Size hole drilled	Size casing set (in O.D.)	Weight lbs/ft.	Setting depth	Type cement	Socks	Type and percen additives
surface	8-5/8	6-1/4	17#	20	portland	12	none
casing	5-1/4	2-7/8	3.5	880	11	94	2% Gol

	LINER RECORD			PERFORATION RECO	RD
Top, tt.	Bottom, ft.	Secks cement	Shots per ft.	Size & type 2" DMI	Depth interval 842 - 852
	TUBING RECOR	RD.			
Sixe	Setting depth	Pecker set at			
ון ''	880				
** The r	nerson who can be	rosekal be l			

can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this

information.

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

PAGE 2 (Side One)
OPERATOR Reese Exp.

LEASE NAME Robt Madl

WELL NO.

SEC 12 TWP 15 RGE 20 XXXX

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED.

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing & Shut-in pressures, and recoveries.

Show Geological markers, logs run, or Other Descriptive information.

hut-in pressures, and recoveries.					
FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, E	TC. TOP	BOTTOM	NAME	DEPTH	
lime	12	510	•		
shale]	511			
lime	6	517		. •	
shale	7	524			
lime	24	54 8			
shale	3	551			
lime	5	556			
shale	2	55 8			
lime	6	564			
shale	3	567			
lime	3	570	Hertha		
shale	3 3 2	572	inci ciiu		
sand	5	577	Knobtown		
sandy shale	3	580	KHODCOWH		
shale	30	610			
sand	5	615	Wayside		
shaley sand	123	738	wayside		
lime	8	748			
shale	2	750			
lime	7	757			
shale	8				
lime		765		1	
shale		776			
	10	786			
lime	4	790	,		
shale	3	793			
lime	16	809			
shale	15	824			
lime	1	825			
shale	6	831		•	
lime	. 2	833			
shale	3	836	,		
shale	4	840			
lime	3	843			
sandy shale	2	845	·		
sand	11	8 56	Squirrel		
sandy shale	37	893	i " '		
lime	٦٠	894			
shale	13	907			
lime	1 "	908			
sand	Ιi	909			
shale	l ż	916	[
sand	l í	917	·		
shale	3	920			
2	ľ	525			
	ı	ı	1		